
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

17 

41 

86 

6 

49 

33 

27 

4 

69 

96 

43 

88 

8 

42 

36 

12 

Name 

Helge Spjeldnes 

Stinius Viking Ødegård 

Henning Flathaug 

Lasse Pedersen 

Trym Transeth Johansen 

Henning Leikvold 

Thomas Schie 

Johnny Liavik 

Martin Høyland 

Georg Holter-Hovind 

Caroline Olsen 

Samuel Love 

Renate Jensen 

Olai Petter Hjartholm 

Kenneth Selnes Laget 

Sander Stenseth 

Best Tm 

1:35.350 

1:35.565 

1:35.682 

1:35.896 

1:36.337 

1:37.112 

1:37.154 

1:37.246 

1:37.562 

1:37.600 

1:38.241 

1:38.452 

1:38.635 

1:38.798 

1:39.057 

1:40.975 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

14 

12 

14 

10 

10 

10 

13 

12 

11 

12 

12 

9 

4 

Diff 

0.215 

0.332 

0.546 

0.987 

1.762 

1.804 

1.896 

2.212 

2.250 

2.891 

3.102 

3.285 

3.448 

3.707 

5.625 

Best Speed 

141,697 

141,378 

141,205 

140,890 

140,245 

139,126 

139,066 

138,934 

138,484 

138,430 

137,527 

137,232 

136,978 

136,752 

136,394 

133,803 

In Lap 

11 

13 

11 

14 

12 

14 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

10 

9 

9 

8 

4 

Make/Model/Engine 

CBR 600 RR 

R6 

R6 

CBR 600RR 

Cbr600rr 

R6 

CBR600RR 

Gsxr 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

R6 

R6 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Cloudy, 12 degrees, dry off track. 

Printed: 04.07.2015 12:28:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 
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Arctic Circle Raceweek 2015 

Superstock 600 

Qualifying 1 - Superstock 600 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:56:07 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

04.07.2015 11:55 


